Always use NAGA products

Time:

Customer Signature With Seal

NEW

Grand Total 40 0.709 45,075.11 0.00 0.00 45,075.11 1,946.09 1,946.09 48,967.29 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

48.00 

0.00 

0.29-

49,015.00 

Total in Words  [  Forty Nine Thousand Fifteen Rupees Only ]

For NAGA LIMITED

Authorized Signatory

Subject to Dindigul Jurisdiction

No Freight needs to be paid

Acknowledgment

Lorry Unloading Date: